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08:30AM

08:45AM

09:00AM

09:15AM

09:30AM

08:45AM

09:00AM

09:15AM

09:30AM

09:45AM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/27/2020 To 10/27/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 VERNON

 VERNON

 VERNON

 VERNON

 VERNON

15-01-201-056

15-01-202-083

15-30-105-005

15-04-316-005

15-01-403-032

20031651

20028665

20033737

20021362

20033702

PHONE

IN PERSON

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

300 S SOUTH SHORE LN LAKE 
FOREST

335 S ASHLAND LN LAKE FOREST

427 ROBERT PARKER COFFIN RD 
LONG GROVE

318 SADDLE BACK RD VERNON 
HILLS

569 S GREENWAY DR LAKE 
FOREST

19987176

1817973

1622492

19982788

1817466

19993440

1814225

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2019

2018

2016

2019

2018

2019

2018

HT111

10/27/2020 2Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

YI, SEUNG Y

PICHIETTI, MARY C

PIGEON PROPERTIES LLC

SHAHAF, MARK

TRACE, ELIZABETH D

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

2157 - LINN, SCOTT

4378 - FISHBEIN, LISA

11956 - MENGES, JOSEPH

2057 - GOLDBERG, MICHAEL
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09:45AM

10:15AM

10:30AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

10:00AM

10:30AM

10:45AM

11:00AM

11:15AM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/27/2020 To 10/27/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 VERNON

 VERNON

 VERNON

 VERNON

 VERNON

15-09-108-021

15-01-201-082

15-01-203-048

15-01-401-006

15-12-213-012

20022534

20034115

20032466

20033537

20032944

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

IN PERSON

PHONE

352 BARN SWALLOW LN VERNON 
HILLS

340 S BERKSHIRE DR LAKE 
FOREST

175 S BRADFORD CT LAKE 
FOREST

500 STABLEWOOD LN LAKE 
FOREST

1715 TALLGRASS LN LAKE 
FOREST

19999479

1719722

1614680

19204713

1813867

19205119

19204598

1820209

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2019

2017

2016

2019

2018

2019

2019

2018

HT111

10/27/2020 2Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

CHEN, LILI

URASKI, THERESE

SPIEL JR, ROBERT E

MICHAEL J  SUZANNE C BURKE 
TTEE

MICHAEL ROOTBERG, 
TRUSTEE

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

12448 - SCHAEFGES, RYAN

2157 - LINN, SCOTT

3232 - RUBIN, DONALD
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11:15AM

11:30AM

11:45AM

01:00PM

01:15PM

11:30AM

11:45AM

12:00PM

01:15PM

01:30PM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/27/2020 To 10/27/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 VERNON

 VERNON

 VERNON

 VERNON

 VERNON

15-05-415-011

15-04-303-006

15-08-207-015

15-09-102-040

15-05-405-022

20030908

20031070

20027041

20028546

20033117

PHONE

PHONE

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

12 MONTGOMERY LN VERNON 
HILLS

6 EDGEWOOD RD VERNON HILLS

39 MANCHESTER LN VERNON 
HILLS

143 MIDWAY LN VERNON HILLS

211 ARRON CT VERNON HILLS

19205106

1814536

1719712

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2019

2018

2017

HT111

10/27/2020 2Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

HARRIET P ZABLEN, TTEE

SEBASTIAN, ELIZABETH L

KHMELNITSKY, LEONARD  
JENNY

AVULA, ANJAN

DOUKHANOVA, ALLA

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

5544 - DEVINE, NORA

5796 - TOMEI, ROBERT
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01:30PM

01:45PM

02:00PM

02:15PM

02:30PM

01:45PM

02:00PM

02:15PM

02:30PM

02:45PM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/27/2020 To 10/27/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 VERNON

 VERNON

 VERNON

 VERNON

 VERNON

15-05-403-010

15-08-204-013

15-08-206-015

15-05-204-029

15-05-415-017

20031290

20032960

20034035

20034075

20017977

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

PHONE

312 ARDMORE CT VERNON HILLS

53 MONTEREY DR VERNON HILLS

14 MANCHESTER LN VERNON 
HILLS

316 ALEXANDRIA DR VERNON 
HILLS

24 MONTGOMERY LN VERNON 
HILLS

19221264 BORIssueTax Year 2019

HT111

10/27/2020 2Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

WANG, STEPHANIE

DEPIES, ANGELA M

LAM, AMY P

LAM, AMY

GOLDE, MICHAEL

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements
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02:45PM

03:15PM

03:30PM

03:45PM

04:00PM

03:00PM

03:30PM

03:45PM

04:00PM

04:15PM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/27/2020 To 10/27/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 VERNON

 VERNON

 VERNON

 VERNON

 VERNON

15-09-103-028

15-09-102-003

15-05-405-018

15-04-101-008

15-09-103-005

20019338

20024194

20032058

20026945

20016878

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

IN PERSON

PHONE

IN PERSON

108 MIDWAY LN VERNON HILLS

6 LINDON LN VERNON HILLS

206 ARRON CT VERNON HILLS

20 GREENVALE RD VERNON HILLS

4 DEBILL CT VERNON HILLS

19207127

1819611

1721255

1621299

1720473

COM

COM

COM

COM

COM

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2019

2018

2017

2016

2017

HT111

10/27/2020 2Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

 Owner: 

SHEN, LIPING

CHANG, PATRICK

KHURANA, GAURAV

PASTORINO, JOSEPH A

ALEC HAUSER  ROSALYN LEVY,
CO-TRUSTEES

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

Agent: 

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements

RES - Residential Improvements4378 - FISHBEIN, LISA
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04:15PM 04:30PM

 County of LAKE - 2020

Board of Review Hearing Schedule

 From 10/27/2020 To 10/27/2020

Start End Township Issue Parcel Number
Property Location 

Street / City

Appear 
Property Class

Over
100k

 VERNON 15-09-107-00420033916 PHONE97 S OLD CREEK RD VERNON 
HILLS

19979606

1816812

1719405

1615352

COM

COM

BOR

BOR

Issue

Issue

Issue

Issue

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

Tax Year 

2019

2018

2017

2016

HT111

10/27/2020 2Hearing Date: Board:

 Owner: HU, PEIJUN Agent: RES - Residential Improvements


